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NTENT

Wave

e Zone BNP8ZN
* Combat BNPSCT
» Alpha BNPSAL
X-Over

» Expression BNP8SE
* Excess BNPSEC
e Zen BNP8ZE
Flatwater

» HellCat BNP8SHC
* Vo6 BNP8V6
* V8 BNP8V8
Race

+ RS:Slalom MKIl =~ BNP8RSS
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Product Code: BNP8ZN

1. Luffglide

X-Ply 5Smil

Mark Cloth

Monofilm 5mil Clear
Monofilm emil Clear
Monofilm 7mil Clear
Mast Plug Conical
BatCam

Chafe Protector

Batten Tensioner - Rod

Carbon Mini Leech Batten

Eyelet

Triple Roller Tack Pulley

Tack Fairing

Kevlar X-Ply

Rod Batten M12

Rod Batten (3

Rod Batten R22

Rod Batten R52 Skinny
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(C1) BPFGL7CP
(C2) BPFGL5RF
(C3) BPFGL7BL
(C1OBPFXP125K
(C2)BPFXP125R
(C3)BPFXP125B
(C1OBPFMC548C
(C2)BPFMC546R
(C3)BPFMC547B
BPFKF125
BPFKF150
BPFKF175
BP830
BPBATCAMA
BP5BATCHA
BP801/2
BPCLBAT40
BPEY04
BPTF47
BP5FAIRTA
BPKI4@9
BPBM121B
BPBC32B
BPBR221B
BPBR52T3B

Note: All Battens use the same Chafe
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner

for Tube and Rod Battens is different.
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grProduct Code: BNP8CT &
Y
M 1. Luffglide (C1) BPFGL7CP
(C2) BPFGLSRF
(C3) BPFGL7BL
2. X-Ply smil (C1)BPFXP125K
(C2)BPFXP125R
(C3)BPFXP125B
3. Spectra X-Ply 5mil BPFXP125T
4. Mark Cloth (C1)HBPFM(C548C
(C2)BPFMC546R
(C3)BPFMC547B
) Mast Plug Conical BP830
6 BatCam BPBATCAMA
6. Chafe Protector BPSBATCHA
6R. Batten Tensioner - Rod BP801/2
< Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40
&l 8. Eyelet BPEY0Q4
9. Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47
10. Tack Fairing BPSFAIRTA
11. Rod Batten M12 BPBM121B
12. Rod Batten C3 BPBC32B
13. Rod Batten R22 BPBR223B
14. Rod Batten R52 Skinny BPBR52T3B

Note: All Battens use the same Chafe
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner -
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.
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[ Product Code: BNPSAL

1.  Luffglide (C1) BPFGL7CP
(C2) BPFGLS5RF
(C3) BPFGL7BL

2 X-Ply 5Smil (C1)BPFXP125K
(C2)BPFXP125R
(C3)BPFXP125B
3. Spectra X-Ply 5mil BPFXP125T
4. Mark Cloth (C1)BPFMC548C
(C2)BPFMC546R
(C3)BPFMC547B
5 Monofilm 5mil Clear BPFKF125
o Monofilm emil Clear BPFKF150
7 Monofilm 7mil Clear BPFKF175
8. Mast Plug Conical BP830
9. BatCam BPBATCAMA
9 Chafe Protector BP5BATCHA
9R. Batten Tensioner - Rod BP8@1/2
10. Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40
11. Eyelet BPEY04 ¥ .
12. Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47 ;f
13. Tack Fairing BPS5FAIRTA ¥
14. Kevlar X-Ply BPKI409
15. Rod Batten M12 BPBM121B
16. Rod Batten C3 BPBC32B
17. Rod Batten R22 BPBR221B

Rod Batten R52 Skinny BPBR52T3B

Note: All Battens use the same Chafe
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.
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Product Code: BNP8SE

Luffglide White
Luffglide

X-Ply 5Smil

Spectra X-Ply 5mil
Mark Cloth White
Mark Cloth

Monofilm 5mil

Monofilm 5mil Clear
Monofilm oemil Clear
Monofilm 7mil Clear
Mast Plug Conical
BatCam

Chafe Protector

Batten Tensioner - Rod

BPFGL5WH

(C1) BPFGL7CP
(C3) BPFGL7BL
(C1)BPFXP125K
(C3)BPFXP125B
BPFXP125T
BPFMC545W
(C1)BPFMC548C
(C3)BPFMC547B
(C1)BPFKF125C
(C3)BPFKF125B
BPFKF125
BPFKF150
BPFKF175
BP830
BPBATCAMA
BPSBATCHA
BP801/2

Carbon Leech Mini Batten BPCLBAT40

Eyelet

BPEY04

Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47
Tack Fairing

Kevlar X-Ply

Rod Batten M12

Rod Batten (3

Rod Batten R22

Rod Batten R52 Skinny

BP5FAIRTA
BPKI409
BPBM121B
BPBC32B
BPBR223B
BPBR52T3B
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Note: All Battens use the same Chafe
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.
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Product Code: BNP8EC

Luffglide White BPFGL5WH
Luffglide Colour (C1) BPFGL7CP

(C3) BPFGL7BL
X-Ply 5mil (C1)BPFXP125K

(C3)BPFXP125B
Spectra X-Ply 5mil BPFXP125T
Mark Cloth White BPFMC545W
Mark Cloth (C1)BPFMC548C

(C3)BPFMC547B
Mast Plug Conical BP830
BatCam BPBATCAMA
Chafe Protector BP5BATCHA
Batten Tensioner - Rod BP8@1/2
Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40
Eyelet BPEY04
Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47

Tack Fairing
Kevlar X-Ply
Rod Batten M12
Rod Batten (3
Rod Batten R22

BP5FAIRTA
BPKI409
BPBM121B
BPBC32B
BPBR223B

Rod Batten R52 Skinny BPBR52T3B

Note: All Battens use the same Chafe
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.
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Product Code: BNP8ZE

Luffglide White
Luffglide

X-Ply 5mil

Spectra X-Ply 5mil
Mark Cloth White
Mark Cloth

Monofilm 5mil

Monofilm 5mil Clear
Monofilm omil Clear
Monofilm 7mil Clear
Mast Plug Conical
BatCam

Chafe Protector

BPFGL5WH

(C1) BPFGL7CP
(C3) BPFGL7BL
(C1OBPFXP125K
(C3)BPFXP125B
BPFXP125T
BPFMC545W
(C1)BPFMC548C
(C3)BPFMC547B
(C1OBPFKF125C
(C3)BPFKF125B
BPFKF125
BPFKF150
BPFKF175
BP830
BPBATCAMA
BP5BATCHA

Batten Tensioner - Tube BP871/2

Batten Tensioner - Rod

BP801/2

Carbon Leech Mini Batten BPCLBAT40

Eyelet

BPEY04

Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47

Tack Fairing

Kevlar X-Ply

Rod Batten M12

Rod Batten (3

Rod Batten R22

Rod Batten R52 Skinny

BPS5FAIRTA
BPKI409
BPBM121B
BPBC32B
BPBR223B
BPBR52T3B
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Tube 6.7-7.2
Rod 4.9-6.1

Note: All Battens use the same Chafe
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.
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2. Luffglide White BPFGL5WH

| 3. X-Ply 5mil Silver BPFXP125S
B 4. Mark Cloth (C1)BPFMC548C
(C2)BPFMC547B

5. Mark Cloth White BPFMC545W

6. Monofilm (C1)HBPFKF125C
(C3)BPFKF125B

7. Monofilm 5mil Clear BPFKF125

8. Monofilm emil Clear BPFKF150

9. Monofilm 7mil Clear BPFKF175

10. Mast Plug Conical BP830

11. Flex Head BP2302035

12. Flex Head Tensioner 4mil BP601

4 13. BatCam BPBATCAMA
B 13. Chafe Protector BP5BATCHA
4 13T. Batten Tensioner - Tube BP871/2
13R. Batten Tensioner - Rod BP8@1/2

14. Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40

B 15. Eyelet BPEY04

16.
17.

Luffglide

Triple

Tack Fairing
Kevlar X-Ply

i 18.

Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47

pr—

(C1) BPFGL7CP
(C3) BPFGL7BL

BP5FAIRTA
BPKI409

Note: All Battens use the same Chafe _
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner =23
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.
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(Pr'oduct Code: BNP8Vo
1. Luffglide (C1) BPFGL7CP
(C3) BPFGL7BL
2. Luffglide White BPFGL5WH
3. X-Ply 5mil Silver BPFXP125S
4. Mark Cloth (C1)BPFMC548C
(C2)BPFMC547B
5. Mark Cloth White BPFMC545W
6. Monofilm (C1)BPFKF125C
(C3)BPFKF125B
7. Monofilm 5mil Clear BPFKF125
8. Monofilm omil Clear BPFKF150
9. Monofilm 7mil Clear BPFKF175
10. Mast Plug Conical BP830
11. Flex Head BP2302035
12. Flex Head Tensioner 4mil BP601
13. BatCam BPBATCAMA
13. Chafe Protector BP5BATCHA
13T. Batten Tensioner - Tube BP871/2
13R. Batten Tensioner - Rod BP8@1/2
14. Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40
15. Eyelet BPEY0Q4
16. Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47
17. Tack Fairing BPS5FAIRTA
18. Kevlar X-Ply BPKI409
\.

A. InterCam Small BP602

Widget BPBPEPSI

B. InterCam Large BP307R

Widget BPBPEPI

Note: All Battens use the same Chafe
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.
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Product Code: BNP8VS8

1. _luffglide (C1) BPFGL7CP

(C3) BPFGL7BL
2. Luffglide White BPFGLS5WH
3. X-Ply 5 mil Silver BPFXP125S
4. Mark Cloth (C1)BPFMC548C
(C2)BPFMC547B
5. Mark Cloth White BPFMC545W
6. Monofilm (C1)HBPFKF125C
(C3)BPFKF125B
7. Monofilm 5mil Clear BPFKF125
8. Monofilm emil Clear BPFKF150
9. Monofilm 7mil Clear BPFKF175
10. Mast Plug Conical BP830
11. Flex Head BP2302035
12. Flex Head Tensioner 4mil BP601
13. BatCam BPBATCAMA
| 13. Chafe Protector BP5BATCHA
13T. Batten Tensioner - Tube BP871/2
H 13R. Batten Tensioner - Rod BP801/2 |
14. Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40
15. Eyelet BPEY04
16. Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47 | ——
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A. UltraCam B BPUCAMBC
!E B. UltraCam C BPUCAMCC
UltraCam Widget PUCWDGT

17. Tack Fairing BPSFAIRTA |0
18. Kevlar X-Ply BPKI409 |
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-ﬂd Note: All Battens use the same Chafe
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.
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Product Code: BNP8RSS

1. Luffglide Copper BPFGL7CP Bs
8 2. X-Ply 5mil Copper BPFXP125K
M 3. Kevlar X-ply with
' Tafeta Backing BPXPKIQST
4 Mark Cloth Copper BPFMC548C
5. Mark Cloth Dark Grey BPFMC54DG
N 6. Monofilm 5mil Silver BPFKF125S
N 7 Monofilm 5mil Clear BPFKF125
84 8. Monofilm 7mil Clear BPFKF175
9. Mast Plug Conical BP&830
i 10. Flex Head BP2302035
11. Flex Head Tensioner 4mil BP601
W 12. BatCam BPBATCAMA
B 12. Chafe Protector BPSBATCHA
W 12T. Batten Tensioner - Tube BP871/2
1 13. Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40
\\% 14. Eyelet BPEY04
?; 15. Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47 N
M 16. Tack Fairing BPS5FAIRTA LN
Qﬂ Kevlar X-Ply BPKI409 &Q \

B. UltraCam B BPUCAMBC
C. UltraCam C BPUCAMCC
D. UltraCam D BPUCAMDC

UltraCam Widget  PUCWDGT

Note: ALl Battens use the same Chafe
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner 37
for Tube and Rod Battens is different. '
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